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	Agency
	Counties, Cities Served
	Programs Offered
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Appalachian Agency for Senior Citizens, Inc.
	Buchanan, Dickenson, Russell & Tazewell Counties
	CDSMP
	Chase Patton

	cpatton@aasc.org

	276-964-4915

	District Three Senior Services

	Bland, Carroll, Grayson, Smyth, Washington & Wythe Counties
Cities of Bristol & Galax
	CDSMP
DSMP
	Debbie Spencer
	dhs@smyth.net

	276-783-8157

	Fairfax Area Agency on Aging

	Fairfax County
Cities of Fairfax & Falls Church.
*Contact also for workshops in Alexandria, Arlington and Loudoun Counties
	CDSMP
DSMP
Spanish CDSMP
Spanish DSMP
	Colleen Turner

	colleen.turner@fairfaxcounty.gov

	703-324-5489

	LOA Area Agency on Aging
	Alleghany, Botetourt, Craig  & Roanoke Counties.  Cities of Covington, Roanoke and Salem
	CDSMP
DSMP
	Ann Hodges
	cdsme@loaa.org
	540-345-0451 ext.# 4012


	New River Health District
	Floyd, Giles, Montgomery and Pulaski Counties.  City of Radford.
	CSDMP
	Brenda Burris
	Brenda.Burrus@vdh.virginia.gov
	540- 320-3982

	Peninsula Agency on Aging

	James City & York Counties. Cities of Hampton, Newport News, Poquoson & Williamsburg
* Contact also for workshops in the Bay Aging area, which includes Essex, Gloucester, King and Queen, King William, Lancaster, Mathews, Middlesex, Northumberland, Richmond and Westmoreland  Counties.
	CDSMP
DSMP

	Anne Elder
	swqaa@paainc.org

	757-933-2608



	Rappahannock Rapidan Community Services 
	Culpeper, Fauquier, Madison, Orange & Rappahannock Counties
*Contact also for workshops in Rappahannock AAA, serving Fredericksburg and Caroline, King George, Spotsylvania and Stafford Counties.
	CDSMP
DSMP

	Kristin Stobo
	livewell@agingtogether.org 
	540-218-3933

	Senior Connections

	Charles City, Chesterfield, Goochland, Hanover, Henrico, New Kent & Powhatan Counties
City of Richmond
	CDSMP

	Savannah Butler 
	sbutler@youraaa.org

	804-343-3004 

	
Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia

	Isle of Wight & Southampton Counties
Cities of Chesapeake, Franklin, Norfolk, Portsmouth, Suffolk & Virginia Beach
*Contact also for workshops in Eastern Shore AA, serving Accomack and Northampton Counties
	CDSMP
DSMP

	Venisha Lambert
	vlambert@ssseva.org


	757-963-9209 
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	Shenandoah Area Agency on Aging
	Clarke, Frederick, Page, Shenandoah and Warren Counties.  City of Winchester
	CDSMP
DSMP
	Charity Michael
	c.michael@shenandoahaaa.com
	(540) 635-7141 ext. 1016

	Southern Area Agency on Aging

	Franklin, Henry, Patrick & Pittsylvania Counties. Cities of Danville & Martinsville
	CDSMP
DSMP

	Amanda Shuff 
	ashuff@southernaaa.org


	276- 632-6442


	Valley Program for 
Aging Services

	Augusta, Bath, Highland, Rockbridge & Rockingham Counties
Cities of Buena Vista, Harrisonburg, Lexington, Staunton & Waynesboro
	CDSMP
DSMP
Tomando Control de su Salud
Cancer: Thriving and Surviving
	Joyce Nussbaum 
	joyce@vpas.info

	540-820-8567
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